THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
(Government of India Undertaking)

Calculated OD Premium 1085  Calculated TP Premium 3991
Total OD Premium 1085 Total  TP Premium 3991
Net Premium in Rs           5,076
GST in Rs             914
Total Payable in Rs         5,990
Total Payable in Rs(in words): RUPEES FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

GSTIN(Issuing Office) 24AAACN4165C2ZW
SAC 997134 (Motor vehicle insurance services)
Limitation as to use:The Policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than: a)	Hire or Reward  b)	Carriage of goods (other than
samples or personal luggage) c)Organized racing  d)	Pace making e)	Speed testing  f) Reliability Trials g)	Any purpose in connection with Motor